E-POWER CO,. LTD.
LED
CONVERTER
For Indoor & Outdoor
installation
2024. VER 1.0
CERTIFICATE
LE

IG
H
T
C
O
N
V
E
R
TE
R
LED POWER SUPPLY Constant Voltage Mode
INDOOR LIGHT CONVERTER
C.V Mode
MODEL INPUT VOLTAGE INPUT POWER OUTPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT CURRENT EFFICIENCY CASE SIZE(mm)/WEIGHT
IPS-EP30W 200V~240V 30W 12V/24V 2.2A / 1.1A 84% PLASTIC 165*27*19.5 / 110g
IPS-EP40W 200V~240V 40W 12V/24V 3.0A / 1.5A 84% PLASTIC 165*27*19.5 / 110g
IPS-EP60W 200V~240V 60W 12V/24V 4.6A / 2.3A 92% PLASTIC 173*34.5*18.5 / 150g
IPS-EP100W 200V~240V 100W 12V/24V 7.5A / 3.75A 92% PLASTIC 173*34.5*18.5 / 150g
IPS-EP150W 200V~240V 150W 12V/24V 11.5A / 6.25A 92% PLASTIC 207*37*18 / 210g
IPS Series
C.V Mode  PFC Installed
MODEL INPUT VOLTAGE INPUT POWER OUTPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT CURRENT EFFICIENCY PFC THD CASE SIZE(mm)/WEIGHT
IPP-EP30PFC 200V~240V 30W 12V/24V 2.2A / 1.1A 84% >0.90 <20% PLASTIC 165*27*19.5 / 110g
IPP-EP60PFC 200V~240V 60W 12V/24V 4.6A / 2.3A 86% >0.90 <20% PLASTIC 207*37*18 / 210g
IPP-EP100PFC 200V~240V 100W 12V/24V 7.5A / 3.75A 89% >0.90 <20% PLASTIC 207*37*18 / 210g
IPP series
04
Efficiency:
84%~92%

H
T C
O
N
V
E
R
TE
R
OUTDOOR METAL STANDARD
 C.V MODE 60W~600W
LED POWER SUPPLY Constant Voltage Mode
OUTDOOR LIGHT CONVERTER
C.V Mode
MODEL INPUT VOLTAGE INPUT POWER OUTPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT CURRENT EFFICIENCY CASE SIZE(mm)/WEIGHT
OMS-EP60 200V~240V 60W 12V/24V 4.6A / 2.3A 85% MELTAL 150*34*26 / 280g
OMS-EP100 200V~240V 100W 12V/24V 7.5A / 3.75A 92% MELTAL 150*34*26 / 280g
OMS-EP100F 170V~265V 108W 12V/24V 8.3A / 4.15A 92% MELTAL 118*54*36 / 440g
OMS-EP150F 170V~265V 163W 12V/24V 12.5A / 6.25V 92% MELTAL 118*54*36 / 440g
OMS-EP200 200V~240V 200W 12V/24V 15A / 7.5A 92% MELTAL 118*54*36 / 440g
OMS-EP200F 170V~265V 217W 12V/24V 16.6A / 8.3A 92% MELTAL 150*54*36 / 560g
OMS-EP300 200V~240V 270W 12V/24V 21A / 10.5A 92% MELTAL 168*54*36 / 620g
OMS-EP300F 170V~265V 325W 12V/24V 25A / 12.5A 92% MELTAL 198*54*36 / 730g
OMS-EP400 200V~240V 400W 12V/24V 31A / 15.5A 93% MELTAL 215*66*43 / 1200g
OMS-EP500 200V~240V 430W 12V/24V 33A / 16.5A 93% MELTAL 215*66*43 / 1200g
OMS-EP500F 170V~265V 500W 12V/24V 39A / 19.5A 93% MELTAL 240*100*50.5 / 2100g
OMS-EP600 200V~240V 600W 12V/24V 46A / 23A 93% MELTAL 240*100*50.5 / 2100g
OMS-100B 90V~277V 110W 12V/24V 8.3A / 4.15A 91% MELTAL 118*54*36 / 440g
OMS-150B 90V~277V 168W 12V/24V 12.5A / 6.25A 92% MELTAL 168*54*36 / 620g
OMS Series
05

IP67
Operating Temp / Humidity:
-30~50°C, 20~85%RH
Protection:
OCP, SCP, OTP, OVP
Withstand Voltage:
Primary to Secondary :
3.75KVAC
Warranty:
3/5 Years Warranty
Surge:
L-N : ±4KV
L.N-F.G : ±6KV
C.C Mode  PFC Installed
MODEL INPUT VOLTAGE INPUT POWER OUTPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT CURRENT EFFICIENCY PFC THD CASE SIZE(mm)/WEIGHT
OMS-EP250-250V-CC 200v-240V 250W 250V 0.95A 93% >0.95 <20% METAL 215*66*43 / 1.08kg
OMS-EP300-250V-CC 200v-240V 300W 250V 1.13A 93% >0.95 <20% METAL 215*66*43 / 1.08kg
OMS-EP300-370V-CC 200v-240V 300W 370V 0.77A 94% >0.95 <20% METAL 215*66*43 / 1.08kg
OMS-EP400-48V-CC 200v-240V 400W 48V 7.9A 94% >0.95 <20% METAL 240*100*50.5 / 2.05kg
OMS-EP500-48V-CC 200v-240V 500W 48V 9.85A 94% >0.95 <20% METAL 240*100*50.5 / 2.05kg
OMS-EP600-48V-CC 200v-240V 600W 48V 11.75A 94% >0.95 <20% METAL 240*100*50.5 / 2.05kg
OMS-EP300-200V-CC 200v-240V 300W 200V 1.4A 95% >0.95 <20% METAL 240*88*47 / 2.05kg
OMS-EP400-200V-CC 180v-264V 400W 200V 1.9A 94% >0.95 <20% METAL 240*88*47 / 2.05kg
OMS-EP500-200V-CC 180v-264V 500W 200V 2.34A 94% >0.95 <20% METAL 240*100*50.5 / 2.17kg
OMS-EP600-200V-CC 180v-264V 600W 200V 2.86A 94% >0.95 <20% METAL 240*100*50.5 / 2.17kg
OMS-EP300-260V-CC 180v-264V 300W 260V 1.1A 95% >0.95 <20% METAL 240*88*47 / 2.17kg
OMS-EP400-260V-CC 180v-264V 400W 260V 1.45A 94.5% >0.95 <20% METAL 240*88*47 / 2.17kg
OMS-EP500-260V-CC 180v-264V 500W 260V 1.82A 94.5% >0.95 <20% METAL 240*100*50.5 / 2.17kg
OMS-EP600-260V-CC 180v-264V 600W 260V 2.2A 94.5% >0.95 <20% METAL 240*100*50.5 / 2.17kg
OMS-EP300-290V-CC 180v-264V 300W 290V 0.96A 94.5% >0.95 <20% METAL 240*88*47 / 2.17kg
OMS-EP400-290V-CC 180v-264V 400W 290V 1.32A 94.5% >0.95 <20% METAL 240*88*47 / 2.17kg
OMS-EP500-290V-CC 180v-264V 500W 290V 1.6A 94.5% >0.95 <20% METAL 240*100*50.5 / 2.17kg
OMS-EP600-290V-CC 180v-264V 600W 290V 1.95A 94.5% >0.95 <20% METAL 240*100*50.5 / 2.17kg
OMS-EP800-200V-CC 200v-240V 800W 200V 3.8A 94% >0.95 <20% METAL 258*166*58 / 5.8kg
OMS-EP800-290V-CC 200v-240V 800W 290V 2.65A 94% >0.95 <20% METAL 258*166*58 / 5.8kg
OMS-EP1200-200V-CC 180v-264V 1200W 200V 5.65A 94.5% >0.95 <20% METAL 285*170*75 / 6.4kg
OMS-EP1200-260V-CC 180v-264V 1200W 260V 4.35A 94.5% >0.95 <20% METAL 285*170*75 / 6.4kg
OMS-EP1200-290V-CC 180v-264V 1200W 290V 3.9A 94.5% >0.95 <20% METAL 285*170*75 / 6.4kg
Sports Floodlights
LE
D
 P

28V~38V
(30V/36V Typ.)
2.1A 90% >0.95 <20% METAL 168*54*36 /600g
OMS-EP100-36V-CC 200V-240V 110W
28V~38V
(30V/36V Typ.)
2.8A 91% >0.95 <20% METAL 168*54*36 /600g
OMS-EP120-36V-CC 200V-240V 136W
28V~38V
(30V/36V Typ.)
3.5A 91% >0.95 <20% METAL 168*54*36 /600g
OMS-EP150-36V-CC 200V-240V 163W
28V~38V
(30V/36V Typ.)
4.2A 92% >0.95 <20% METAL 168*54*36 /600g
OMS-EP200-36V-CC 200V-240V 220W
28V~38V
(30V/36V Typ.)
5.6A 92% >0.95 <20% METAL 215*66*43 / 1020g
OMS-EP250-36V-CC 200V-240V 275W

IP67
Operating Temp / Humidity:
-30~50°C, 20~85%RH
Protection:
OCP, SCP, OTP, OVP
Withstand Voltage:
Primary to Secondary :
3.75KVAC
Warranty:
3/5 Years Warranty
Surge:
L-N : ±4KV
L.N-F.G : ±6KV
C.C Mode  18V~24V  PFC Installed
MODEL INPUT VOLTAGE INPUT POWER OUTPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT CURRENT EFFICIENCY PFC THD CASE SIZE(mm)/WEIGHT
OMS-EP025-21V-CC-D 200-240V 17.8W 18V~24V (21VTyp) 0.7A 84% >0.92 <20% METAL 118*54*36 / 670g
OMS-EP050-21V-CC-D 200-240V 34W 18V~24V (21VTyp) 1.4A 84% >0.92 <20% METAL 118*54*36 / 630g
OMS-EP075-21V-CC 200-240V 49.5W 18V~24V (21VTyp) 2.1A 88% >0.95 <20% METAL 168*54*36 / 830g
OMS-EP100-21V-CC 200-240V 70W 18V~24V (21VTyp) 2.8A 88% >0.95 <20% METAL 168*54*56 / 600g
OMS-EP150-21V-CC 200-240V 105W 18V~24V (21VTyp) 4.2A 91% >0.95 <20% METAL 168*54*36 / 600g
OMS-EP200-21V-CC 200-240V 128W 18V~24V (21VTyp) 5.6A 92% >0.95 <20% METAL 215*66*43 / 1.24kg
OMS-EP250-21V-CC 200-240V 176W 18V~24V (21VTyp) 5.6A 92% >0.95 <20% METAL 215*66*43 / 1.24kg
Dimming [option]
1-10V
LED POWER SUPPLY Constant Current Mode
OUTDOOR LIGHT CONVERTER

Waterproof:
IP67
Operating Temp / Humidity:
-30~50°C, 20~85%RH
Protection:
OCP, SCP, OTP, OVP
Withstand Voltage:
Primary to Secondary :
3.75KVAC
Warranty:
3/5 Years Warranty
Surge:
L-N : ±4KV
L.N-F.G : ±6KV
MODEL INPUT VOLTAGE INPUT POWER OUTPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT CURRENT EFFICIENCY PFC THD CASE SIZE(mm)/WEIGHT
OMN-EP60W-80V-CC 200-240V 60W 70V~l00V (80V Typ) 0.7A 93% >0.95 <20% METAL 168*54*36 / 560g
OMN-EP100-120V-CC 200-240V 100W 100~140V (120V Typ) 0.7A 93% >0.95 <20% METAL 168*54*36 / 560g
OMN-EP120-150V-CC 200-264V 120W 120~200V (150V Typ) 0.7A 93% >0.95 <20% METAL 168*54*36 / 560g
OMN-EP150-200V-CC 200-264V 150W 130~200V (180V Typ) 0.7A 93% >0.95 <20% METAL 168*54*36 / 560g
OMN-EP200-270V-CC 200-240V 200W 200~300V (270V Typ) 0.7A 93% >0.95 <20% METAL 168*54*36 / 560g
OMN-EP60WN-80V-CC 200-240V 60W 70V~l00V (80V Typ) 0.7A 93% >0.95 <20% METAL 176*54*36 / 530g
OMN-EP100WN-120V-CC 200-240V 100W 100~140V (120V Typ) 0.7A 94% >0.95 <20% METAL 176*54*36 / 530g
OMN-EP120WN-150V-CC 200-240V 120W 130~210V (150V Typ) 0.7A 94% >0.98 <20% METAL 176*54*36 / 530g
OMN-EP150WN-200V-CC 200-240V 150W 130~210V (200V Typ) 0.7A 95% >0.98 <20% METAL 176*54*36 / 530g
C.C Mode  공장등  PFC InstalledOMN series
LE
D
 P

O
N
V
E
R
TE
R
13
LED POWER SUPPLY Constant Current Mode
OUTDOOR LIGHT CONVERTER
STREET LIGHTAPP.
OUTDOOR METAL 30V~240V
 C.C MODE 25W-200W
C.C Mode  30V~240V 직렬타입, 서울시향, 부산시향타입   PFC Installed
MODEL INPUT VOLTAGE INPUT POWER OUTPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT CURRENT EFFICIENCY PFC THD CASE SIZE(mm)/WEIGHT
OMS-EP025-30V-CC-D 200~240V 25W 24V~36V (30V Typ) 0.7A 85% >0.93 <20% METAL 118*54*36 / 460g
OMS-EP050-60V-CC 200~240V 50W 50V~70V (60V Typ) 0.7A 87% >0.95 <20% METAL 118*54*36 / 460g
OMS-EP075-90V-CC 200~240V 75W 70V~100V (90V Typ) 0.7A 90% >0.95 <20% METAL 168*54*36 / 608g
OMS-EP100-120V-CC 200~240V 100W 100V~150V (120V Typ) 0.7A 91% >0.95 <20% METAL 168*54*36 / 608g
OMS-EP125-150V-CC 200~240V 125W 130V~180V (150V Typ) 0.7A 92% >0.95 <20% METAL 168*54*36 / 608g
OMS-EP150-180V-CC 200~240V 150W 150V~210V (180V Typ) 0.7A 93% >0.95 <20% METAL 168*54*36 / 608g
OMS-EP200-240V-CC 200~240V 200W 220V~260V (240V Typ) 0.7A 93% >0.95 <20% METAL 215*66*431 / 1.08kg
OMS-EP150-75V-CC-2CH 200~240V 150W 70V~100V (90V Typ) 0.7A / 0.7A 90% >0.95 <20% METAL 215*66*431 / 1.08kg
OMS-EP200-120V-CC-2CH 200~240V 200W 100V~150V (120V Typ) 0.7A / 0.7A 90% >0.95 <20% METAL 215*66*431 / 1.08kg
Efficiency:
85%~93%
Case:
Metal

O
N
V
E
R
TE
R
LED POWER SUPPLY Constant Current Mode
OUTDOOR LIGHT CONVERTER
14
BOLARDAPP.
OUTDOOR PLASTIC 24V~36V
 C.C MODE 10W-20W
C.C Mode  24V~36V 볼라드 IP67
MODEL INPUT VOLTAGE INPUT POWER OUTPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT CURRENT EFFICIENCY PFC THD CASE SIZE(mm)/WEIGHT
IPP-EP10W-CC 200~240V 10W 24V / 36V 0.34A / 0.24A 80% >0.9 <20% Plastic 80*38.5*2 / 99g
IPP-EP15W-CC 200~240V 15W 24V / 36V 0.51A / 0.35A 80% >0.9 <20% Plastic 80*38.5*2 / 99g
IPP-EP20W-CC 200~240V 20W 24V / 36V 0.67A / 0.475A 80% >0.9 <20% Plastic 80*38.5*2 / 99g
Efficiency:
82%
Case:
Plastic